



2016 Clemson Sprints Regatta

Official Results

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
-------	------	--------------	----------	---	-------	-------	-----

Race 1a: Mens Masters 1x Flight 1 @ 08:00 AM

1st	5	Atomic Rowing (J.Hay)	04:11.30				
2nd	4	Cape Fear (E.Ford)	04:19.20	3.1%	00:07.90	00:00:07.90	
3rd	6	Clemson	04:20.40	3.6%	00:01.20	00:00:09.10	
4th	3	Columbia RC (T.Beckenhauer)	04:21.30	4.0%	00:00.90	00:00:10.00	
5th	2	Asheville Rowing Club (P.Pentchev)	04:22.90	4.6%	00:01.60	00:00:11.60	
Exhib	1	Belmont Rowing (S.Callahan)	04:22.90			00:00:11.60	

Race 1b: Mens Masters 1x Flight 2 @ 08:00 AM

1st	5	Asheville Rowing Club (W.Oppliger)	03:56.60				
2nd	3	Atlanta (W.Cloherly)	03:57.60	0.4%	00:01.00	00:00:01.00	
3rd	2	Asheville Rowing Club (S.King)	04:02.50	2.5%	00:04.90	00:00:05.90	
4th	4	Belmont Rowing (R.Kleiderlein)	04:09.20	5.3%	00:06.70	00:00:12.60	
5th	1	Belmont Rowing (G.Marsh)	04:14.00	7.4%	00:04.80	00:00:17.40	

Race 1c: Mens Masters 1x Flight 3 @ 08:00 AM

1st	3	Belmont Rowing (J.Hagan)	04:29.46				
2nd	5	Beaufort SC (S.Borgersen)	04:30.46	0.4%	00:01.00	00:00:01.00	
3rd	2	Atlanta (D.Greene)	04:34.66	1.9%	00:04.20	00:00:05.20	
4th	4	Duluth (T.Griggs)	04:36.06	2.4%	00:01.40	00:00:06.60	
5th	1	Columbia RC (H.Elkazaz)	04:50.26	7.7%	00:14.20	00:00:20.80	

Race 2a: Womens Masters 1x Flight @ 08:15 AM

1st	5	Atlanta (N.Balaun)	04:56.40				
2nd	2	Atlanta (J.Asher)	05:03.40	2.4%	00:07.00	00:00:07.00	
3rd	3	Atlanta (S.Borum)	05:06.50	3.4%	00:03.10	00:00:10.10	
4th	1	Atlanta (S.Pigott)	05:11.20	5.0%	00:04.70	00:00:14.80	
5th	4	Atlanta (A.Vagts)	05:28.40	10.8%	00:17.20	00:00:32.00	

Race 3a: Womens Open 2- Flight 1 @ 08:18 AM

1st	3	Vanderbilt A	09:27.00				
2nd	1	Auburn (C.Ratterman, K.Krake)	09:57.00	5.3%	00:30.00	00:00:30.00	
3rd	2	Emory (P.Liou, E.Lou)	10:18.10	9.0%	00:21.10	00:00:51.10	
4th	4	UGA (C.Bond, A.Tsfofi)	10:26.60	10.5%	00:08.50	00:00:59.60	
	5	Vanderbilt B	Scratch				

Race 3b: Womens Open 2- Flight 2 @ 08:18 AM

1st	3	St. Andrew A (G.Burns, R.Kerber)	09:10.06				
2nd	2	Atlanta (S.Parks, C.Zahnow)	09:19.16	1.7%	00:09.10	00:00:09.10	
3rd	4	Triangle Rowing (C.Crouse, H.James)	09:30.96	3.8%	00:11.80	00:00:20.90	
4th	5	St. Andrew B (S.Parker, E.Ames)	09:33.96	4.3%	00:03.00	00:00:23.90	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4: Mens Open 1x Final @ 08:30 AM							
1st	6	Alabama/Huntsville (K.Cardno)	08:22.04				
2nd	2	Clemson	08:58.74	7.3%	00:36.70	00:00:36.70	
3rd	4	Rocket City (T.Thompson)	09:49.84	17.5%	00:51.10	00:01:27.80	
	1	Asheville Rowing Club (S.Pedisich)	Scratch				
	3	N.C. State (M.Reidinger)	Scratch				
	5	Clemson	Scratch				
Race 5a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Flight 1 @ 08:36 AM							
1st	1	Vanderbilt (A.Kress, C.Donahue, J.Wang, G.Alduraibi, G.Ren, G.Meert, D.Casler, M.Schreiner, [C.Allen])	06:44.50				
2nd	3	Clemson A	06:48.50	1.0%	00:04.00	00:00:04.00	
3rd	2	Alabama (B.Letson, C.Carver, J.Alves, T.Arndt, R.Duke, B.Mayhak, M.Nutley, C.Graham, [M.Peach])	06:50.50	1.5%	00:02.00	00:00:06.00	
4th	6	N.C. State (M.Nichols, B.Neville, K.Emery, C.Smith, P.Welch, A.Weaver, F.Graumann, H.Slaughter, [L.Reese])	07:10.80	6.5%	00:20.30	00:00:26.30	
5th	5	UGA B (J.Meersman, E.Stout, S.Dowell, R.Waters, B.Popham, J.San Fratello, A.Gharakhani, N.Lambert, [T.Iyengar])	07:16.00	7.8%	00:05.20	00:00:31.50	
6th	4	Tennessee A (A.Franks, J.Liang, D.Kight, W.Crawford, M.Smith, Z.Thacker, D.Garza, C.Schwerzler, [R.Clair])	07:23.10	9.5%	00:07.10	00:00:38.60	
Race 5b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Flight 2 @ 08:36 AM							
1st	3	UGA A (M.Lynn, G.Rodgers, R.Adle, B.Williamson, J.Reini, J.Soulakos, W.Lacksen, K.Holmquist, [T.Trumbauer])	06:50.30				
2nd	2	Emory (M.Harmon, E.Littlefield, G.Wainwright, N.Leonard, Z.Shen, N.Harrison-Trent, K.Lee, P.Hannikainen,	07:14.70	5.9%	00:24.40	00:00:24.40	
3rd	5	Murray State University (R.Powers, R.Thornton, M.Watson, J.Werner, C.Dobson, C.Schultz, M.Will, M.Akeson, [J.Polarek])	07:16.50	6.4%	00:01.80	00:00:26.20	
4th	0	Clemson B	07:25.10	8.5%	00:08.60	00:00:34.80	
5th	1	Tennessee A (D.Vines, T.Stroud, E.Akin, O.Kabir, J.MacNair, S.Botto, K.McCarley, M.Calloway, [N.Gladstone])	07:37.50	11.5%	00:12.40	00:00:47.20	
6th	4	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (D.Baker, W.Perry, B.Headden, D.Steadman, R.Schroering, F.Page, C.Gilliam, R.Reece,	07:39.20	11.9%	00:01.70	00:00:48.90	
Exhib	6	UGA C (M.Cullen, M.Williams, L.Moorshead, D.Kren, T.Kruegler, M.Wyatt, T.McHugh, G.Lanser, [K.Vatave])	06:55.60			00:00:05.30	
Race 6: Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:48 AM							
1st	4	St. Andrew (C.Tanasijevich, K.Mahoney, M.Barber, G.ValeCruz, [S.Kaufman])	08:30.20				
2nd	5	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (A.Luttrell, T.Wilson, G.Young, E.Rundqwist, [K.Mudd])	08:36.50	1.2%	00:06.30	00:00:06.30	
3rd	2	Hilton Head Island Crew (G.Lawton, A.Lawton, O.Allain, W.Winn, [K.Wallace])	09:14.80	8.7%	00:38.30	00:00:44.60	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 6: Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:48 AM							
4th	3	Westminster (E.Canfield, A.Wilkinson, K.Greene, H.Namnoum, [K.Taylor])	09:31.30	12.0%	00:16.50	00:01:01.10	
5th	1	Charlotte Youth (H.Burnett, J.Conlan, V.Jaramillo, G.Dalton, [J.McGrath])	09:44.60	14.6%	00:13.30	00:01:14.40	
Race 7a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 08:54 AM							
1st	3	Emory A (M.Goeckner, C.Brennan, E.Pieper, V.Constantine, [M.Choi])	08:44.20				
2nd	4	Wake Forest A (L.Sorgio, K.Callwood, T.Englund, N.Pulley, [A.Riggan])	08:55.20	2.1%	00:11.00	00:00:11.00	
3rd	2	John Carroll University (A.Bremer, L.Synek, J.Mooney, L.Breedlove, [S.Jablonski])	08:58.20	2.7%	00:03.00	00:00:14.00	
4th	1	Georgia State University (M.Alvarez, K.Hilinski, J.Grimaldi, A.Kent, [S.Price])	09:02.20	3.4%	00:04.00	00:00:18.00	
5th	5	UGA B (K.Ragusa, H.James, J.Shearon, K.Dillon, [D.Covey])	09:08.50	4.6%	00:06.30	00:00:24.30	
6th	6	Davidson B (A.Galdi, M.Hess, N.Schorck, V.Fang, [R.Segovia])	10:13.90	17.1%	01:05.40	00:01:29.70	
Race 7b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 08:54 AM							
1st	3	Clemson A	08:29.30				
2nd	6	C of Charleston B (C.Lawlor, L.Feder, O.Manfredi, J.Reams, [M.Rand])	08:56.40	5.3%	00:27.10	00:00:27.10	
3rd	2	Liberty	09:00.60	6.1%	00:04.20	00:00:31.30	
4th	1	Samford Crew B (K.Ferguson, A.Boldt, R.Martino, A.Smith, [L.Mimbs])	09:33.00	12.5%	00:32.40	00:01:03.70	
5th	5	Tennessee B (E.Floyd, S.Burleson, K.Fox, C.Flemmings, [J.Adams])	09:33.50	12.6%	00:00.50	00:01:04.20	
	4	Vanderbilt	Scratch				
Race 7c: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 08:54 AM							
1st	5	C of Charleston A (A.Tucker, E.Collins, S.Kopel, S.Reynolds, [C.Whetzell])	08:35.30				
2nd	4	Emory B (J.Bittencourt, N.Kohli, J.House, A.Mills, [L.Bilsky])	08:41.10	1.1%	00:05.80	00:00:05.80	
3rd	3	Murray State University (R.Herron, B.Heisner, L.Easley, L.Frank, [B.Logsdon])	09:00.60	4.9%	00:19.50	00:00:25.30	
4th	2	Samford Crew A (K.Fowler, H.Bishop, S.Bailey, K.Estep, [B.Carroll])	09:25.10	9.7%	00:24.50	00:00:49.80	
5th	1	N.C. State (C.Ring, M.Kennedy, E.Hardaway, C.Vallery, [A.Milliron])	10:06.30	17.7%	00:41.20	00:01:31.00	
Race 7d: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 4 @ 08:54 AM							
1st	4	Tennessee A (L.Emerson, S.Sims, T.Florence, S.Lowy, [J.Miller])	08:39.10				
2nd	3	UGA A (C.Barkley, G.Proto, E.McKibben, L.Lafoy, [Y.Williams])	08:42.50	0.7%	00:03.40	00:00:03.40	
3rd	5	Clemson B	08:44.60	1.1%	00:02.10	00:00:05.50	
4th	2	Davidson A (J.Laws, M.Nolan, K.Lew, C.Reilly, [J.Causbie])	08:54.20	2.9%	00:09.60	00:00:15.10	
5th	1	Wake Forest B (D.Chance, E.Adams, M.Cairo, B.Bunn, [L.Bosway])	09:49.10	13.5%	00:54.90	00:01:10.00	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 8a: Mens Jr 2x Flight 1 @ 09:18 AM							
1st	3	Triangle Rowing A (J.Geist, E.Hoster)	08:04.00				
2nd	5	Chattanooga Rowing A (C.Ragland, S.Meagher)	08:19.80	3.3%	00:15.80	00:00:15.80	
3rd	2	Lake Lanier Rowing Club B (P.Alexander, N.Mount)	08:31.90	5.8%	00:12.10	00:00:27.90	
4th	1	Atomic Rowing D (J.Parish, J.Landry)	08:57.60	11.1%	00:25.70	00:00:53.60	
5th	4	Charlotte Youth B (W.Scott, M.Williams)	09:21.60	16.0%	00:24.00	00:01:17.60	
Race 8b: Mens Jr 2x Flight 2 @ 09:18 AM							
1st	2	St. Andrew (J.Patterson, W.West)	08:32.30				
2nd	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club A (N.Stargel, C.Blystone)	08:39.30	1.4%	00:07.00	00:00:07.00	
3rd	6	Atomic Rowing C (L.Proffen, J.Williamson)	08:47.40	2.9%	00:08.10	00:00:15.10	
4th	3	Columbia RC (G.Wolverton, A.Hufstetler)	09:10.40	7.4%	00:23.00	00:00:38.10	
5th	5	Triangle Rowing B (I.Martin, C.Ashford)	09:25.00	10.3%	00:14.60	00:00:52.70	
6th	1	Chattanooga Rowing D (M.Simmons, G.Hughes)	10:37.60	24.5%	01:12.60	00:02:05.30	
Race 8c: Mens Jr 2x Flight 3 @ 09:18 AM							
1st	3	Atomic Rowing A (J.Grice, D.Dunn)	08:12.00				
2nd	4	Chattanooga Rowing B (C.Fox, H.Wilburn)	08:26.90	3.0%	00:14.90	00:00:14.90	
3rd	2	Lake Lanier Rowing Club C (C.Foster, L.Nation)	08:40.70	5.8%	00:13.80	00:00:28.70	
4th	1	Charlotte Youth A (P.Chaconas, H.McGrath)	08:48.10	7.3%	00:07.40	00:00:36.10	
5th	5	Lake Lanier Rowing Club D (J.Bartlett, C.Ernst)	09:00.50	9.9%	00:12.40	00:00:48.50	
6th	6	Chattanooga Rowing C (B.Bernarding, M.Bonvallet)	09:16.80	13.2%	00:16.30	00:01:04.80	
Race 9: Mens Jr Ltwt 2x Final @ 09:36 AM							
1st	3	St. Andrew (E.Lynch, B.Kay)	08:28.20				
2nd	4	Atomic Rowing (K.Fisher, W.Marshall)	08:47.50	3.8%	00:19.30	00:00:19.30	
3rd	1	St. Edward A	09:52.80	16.6%	01:05.30	00:01:24.60	
4th	5	St. Edward B	10:18.50	21.7%	00:25.70	00:01:50.30	
5th	2	Belmont Rowing A (H.Brown, J.Snavely)	12:22.50	46.1%	02:04.00	00:03:54.30	
	6	Belmont Rowing B (W.Anderson, H.Hoyt)	Scratch				
Race 10a: Womens Masters 2x Flight 1 @ 09:42 AM							
1st	5	C of Charleston (S.Landrith, M.Avery)	04:58.00				
2nd	2	Cape Fear (A.Browne, J.Mack)	05:01.80	1.3%	00:03.80	00:00:03.80	
3rd	3	Atlanta D (K.Norton, E.Soelberg)	05:09.90	4.0%	00:08.10	00:00:11.90	
4th	4	Columbia RC (S.Broeker, L.Kline)	05:19.00	7.0%	00:09.10	00:00:21.00	
	1	Wake Forest (B.Bunn, A.Ding)	Scratch				
Race 10b: Womens Masters 2x Flight 2 @ 09:42 AM							
1st	4	Atlanta E (K.Fowks, D.Parker)	04:05.70				
2nd	2	Atlanta B (P.Coyle, S.Jardine)	04:22.90	7.0%	00:17.20	00:00:17.20	
3rd	3	Belmont Rowing (T.Neider, S.Bhalla)	04:30.10	9.9%	00:07.20	00:00:24.40	
4th	1	Atlanta C (G.Teborek-Olson, L.Cotton-Smith)	04:37.50	12.9%	00:07.40	00:00:31.80	
	5	Atlanta A (K.Perkins, D.Wilson)	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 11a: Mens Open Ltwt 1x Flight 1 @ 09:48 AM							
1st	3	Atlanta (W.Cloherly)	09:24.04				
2nd	2	Asheville Rowing Club (C.Toth)	09:34.24	1.8%	00:10.20	00:00:10.20	
3rd	4	Auburn (T.Findley)	09:36.94	2.3%	00:02.70	00:00:12.90	
4th	1	Unaff. (USA) (A.Blackwood)	09:48.14	4.3%	00:11.20	00:00:24.10	
5th	5	Tennessee (D.Vines)	09:48.54	4.3%	00:00.40	00:00:24.50	
Race 11b: Mens Open Ltwt 1x Flight 2 @ 09:48 AM							
1st	2	Atomic Rowing (P.Palmer)	09:16.20				
2nd	1	N.C. State (M.Reidinger)	09:30.60	2.6%	00:14.40	00:00:14.40	
3rd	5	St. Andrew (D.Piper)	09:40.10	4.3%	00:09.50	00:00:23.90	
4th	3	St. Andrew (B.Husain)	09:44.30	5.1%	00:04.20	00:00:28.10	
5th	4	Rocket City (T.Riley)	10:26.70	12.7%	00:42.40	00:01:10.50	
Race 12: Mens Open 2x Final @ 09:54 AM							
1st	1	Emory (E.Littlefield, G.Wainwright)	08:01.40				
2nd	0	Columbia RC A (J.Taub, T.Stuart)	08:13.30	2.5%	00:11.90	00:00:11.90	
3rd	3	Tennessee (C.Legg, M.Calloway)	08:23.00	4.5%	00:09.70	00:00:21.60	
4th	5	Columbia RC B (A.Mason, B.Wolverton)	08:38.60	7.7%	00:15.60	00:00:37.20	
5th	4	Unaff. (USA) (K.Cowart, J.Stephenson)	10:06.70	26.0%	01:28.10	00:02:05.30	
6th	2	Alabama (C.Farias, D.Springfield)	10:27.30	30.3%	00:20.60	00:02:25.90	
7th	6	Wake Forest (D.Davis, S.Preminger)	11:01.50	37.4%	00:34.20	00:03:00.10	
Race 13a: Mens Open 2- Flight 1 @ 09:54 AM							
1st	3	Duke - Men A	08:09.30				
2nd	4	Emory A (Z.Shen, N.Harrison-Trent)	08:11.20	0.4%	00:01.90	00:00:01.90	
3rd	5	Liberty (S.Barrett, Z.Moore)	08:46.60	7.6%	00:35.40	00:00:37.30	
4th	2	Clemson	08:50.90	8.5%	00:04.30	00:00:41.60	
5th	1	Auburn	10:14.60	25.6%	01:23.70	00:02:05.30	
Race 13b: Mens Open 2- Flight 2 @ 09:54 AM							
1st	6	St. Andrew B (m.echols, C.Hawkins)	08:17.00				
2nd	4	High Point University (M.Marsh, S.Hardesty)	08:22.30	1.1%	00:05.30	00:00:05.30	
3rd	1	St. Andrew A (A.Hall, P.Bickel)	08:26.70	2.0%	00:04.40	00:00:09.70	
4th	3	Emory A (P.Hannikainen, K.Lee)	08:38.80	4.4%	00:12.10	00:00:21.80	
5th	5	Duke - Men B	08:50.70	6.8%	00:11.90	00:00:33.70	
6th	2	Vanderbilt	09:11.00	10.9%	00:20.30	00:00:54.00	
Race 14a: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 10:01 AM							
1st	4	High Point University A	08:01.30				
2nd	5	UGA A (A.Duncan, o.nickel, I.Pittaluga, J.Lewis, M.Young, O.Johnson, E.Smith, M.Cown, [E.Fullett])	08:06.60	1.1%	00:05.30	00:00:05.30	
3rd	3	C of Charleston (A.gaffney, A.Tamayo, M.moran, R.Stepan, L.oprisch, R.Miller, [M.Rand])	08:12.00	2.2%	00:05.40	00:00:10.70	
4th	2	Clemson	08:15.97	3.0%	00:03.97	00:00:14.67	
	1	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (A.Gleadhill, C.Baier, A.Ripley, A.Musselman, K.Mannino, B.Branda, J.McGuire, E.Swinney, [A.Moon])	Scratch				

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 14b: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 10:01 AM							
1st	2	UGA B (C.Cangemi, V.Hutchinson, K.Callahan, D.Ragsdale, A.Clark, A.Tsfoi, D.Archer, S.Williamson, [D.Kennerly])	09:04.05				
2nd	5	High Point University B	09:09.65	1.0%	00:05.60	00:00:05.60	
3rd	1	Wake Forest (I.grubman, M.Woodruff, C.Gardner, J.Rauchenberger, T.West, I.Shtern, C.Armstrong, N.Wilson, [A.Riggan])	09:11.95	1.5%	00:02.30	00:00:07.90	
4th	4	Davidson (S.Eisenach, K.Carpenter, I.Little, M.Enleby, A.Lippert, M.Stockdale, B.Contreras, H.Erb, [A.Gibson])	10:21.85	14.3%	01:09.90	00:01:17.80	
	3	N.C. State (A.Vincent, J.Avery, C.Lim, E.Hardaway, S.Benton, E.Lineback, T.Earnhardt, A.Martin, [H.Neiman])	Scratch				
Race 15a: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 10:15 AM							
1st	4	St. Andrew A (E.Shappard, C.Moore, C.Oman, M.Stafford, A.Ensley, G.Helliard, V.iassogna, G.Rowlands, [S.Kaufman])	07:55.30				
2nd	1	Triangle Rowing A (R.Lewis, L.Lindyberg, S.Zisek, B.Benestad, H.Schauss, A.Jordan, A.Kofod, L.Wetherall, [J.Jurkin])	08:02.10	1.4%	00:06.80	00:00:06.80	
3rd	2	Asheville Youth Rowing A (P.Haller, D.Kitts, R.Willey, A.Willey, M.Cole, E.Halfacre, A.Queeney, S.Kane, [R.Minor])	08:57.70	13.1%	00:55.60	00:01:02.40	
Exhib	5	Hilton Head Island Crew (L.Hutton, H.Axtell, K.Wilson, L.Shand, H.Hyatt, A.Capin, B.Baumgardner, L.Fettes, [S.Geltz])	07:55.30				
Exhib	3	Atomic Rowing (G.RICCHE, C.Cooke, C.Schorsch, R.Wright, M.Colvais, H.Mills, T.Finnegan, S.Allmon, [E.Spector])	07:55.30				
Race 15b: Womens Jr Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 10:15 AM							
1st	1	St. Andrew B (V.Pondiscio, z.bishop, C.Summers, A.Zibitt, M.Albitz, K.Balga, G.Murdock, H.fralick, [E.Schultz])	08:57.20				
2nd	2	Chattanooga Rowing (A.Williams, E.Smith, M.Haustein, M.Hibbs, S.Smith, A.Carroll, C.Gray, K.Nash, [S.Stephens])	09:05.40	1.5%	00:08.20	00:00:08.20	
3rd	4	Westminster	09:21.50	4.5%	00:16.10	00:00:24.30	
4th	3	Triangle Rowing B (H.Skerkis, K.Collins, G.Lechner, S.Clark, Z.Groves, E.Olson, B.Thiele, J.Judge, [A.Colvin])	10:26.80	16.7%	01:05.30	00:01:29.60	
Race 16a: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:28 AM							
1st	2	Asheville Youth Rowing A (C.Sewell, A.Fisk, A.Hudspeth, M.Chhina, [S.Wood])	08:12.30				
2nd	3	Triangle Rowing A (R.Long, C.Crouse, H.James, H.Ubinger, [L.Arpriester])	08:18.90	1.3%	00:06.60	00:00:06.60	
3rd	4	Baylor	08:32.70	4.1%	00:13.80	00:00:20.40	
4th	6	Asheville Youth Rowing C (Z.Rose, K.Honeycutt, K.Gaddy, M.Quinet, [P.Jacko])	09:02.20	10.1%	00:29.50	00:00:49.90	
5th	1	Westminster (E.Canfield, M.Bradford, J.Zhou, I.Tan, [L.Sheraden Cox])	09:10.10	11.7%	00:07.90	00:00:57.80	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 16a: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:28 AM							
6th	0	Triangle Rowing C (S.Niles, Z.BALL, K.Cruz, E.Coleman, [A.Struett])	09:38.30	17.5%	00:28.20	00:01:26.00	
7th	5	Charlotte Youth B (K.Taylor, S.Yigit, P.Shineva, V.Jaramillo, [N.Farnsworth])	09:46.30	19.1%	00:08.00	00:01:34.00	
Race 16b: Womens Jr Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 10:28 AM							
1st	3	St. Andrew A (G.Burns, S.Parker, R.Kerber, E.Ames, [R.Kaufman])	08:08.00				
2nd	0	Asheville Youth Rowing B (E.Garner, L.Belanger, A.Lammers, E.Lim, [M.Hunter])	08:09.80	0.4%	00:01.80	00:00:01.80	
3rd	1	Triangle Rowing B (M.Hayes, Z.Strafford-Price, A.Gresham, A.Hajek, [S.Perkins])	08:53.90	9.4%	00:44.10	00:00:45.90	
4th	6	St. Andrew B (I.Castro, M.McJilton, K.Strong, S.Cronin, [E.Schultz])	08:57.90	10.2%	00:04.00	00:00:49.90	
5th	4	Charlotte Youth A (S.Palmer, L.Cochran, N.DeGeorge, G.Hutter, [C.Todd])	09:11.90	13.1%	00:14.00	00:01:03.90	
6th	5	Charleston (T.Kahn-Perry, G.Ford-Dirks, E.Finch, [A.Meredith])	09:55.10	21.9%	00:43.20	00:01:47.10	
7th	2	North Suburban Crew (M.Hurtgen, S.Dillon, G.Lindley, L.Turok, [K.Tan])	10:24.70	28.0%	00:29.60	00:02:16.70	
Race 17: Womens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 10:46 AM							
1st	2	High Point University (K.Eliades, Z.Chittick, K.Flynn, A.Cheng, [A.Bryan])	08:52.20				
2nd	3	Clemson	09:07.80	2.9%	00:15.60	00:00:15.60	
3rd	4	Tennessee (J.Adams, R.Henderson, J.Miller, S.Krueger, [R.Clair])	09:26.10	6.4%	00:18.30	00:00:33.90	
4th	1	UTC - Chattanooga Rowing (A.Thompson, C.Allen, J.Brown, T.Eldridge, [J.Neill])	10:27.00	17.8%	01:00.90	00:01:34.80	
Race 19a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 11:04 AM							
1st	1	Vanderbilt A	07:37.50				
2nd	4	C of Charleston (T.Slade, J.Wilson, C.Porter, A.Monahan, [E.Walters])	07:40.20	0.6%	00:02.70	00:00:02.70	
3rd	3	Alabama A (B.Letson, J.Alves, B.Mayhak, C.Graham, [L.McGuire])	07:41.40	0.9%	00:01.20	00:00:03.90	
4th	5	Clemson B	08:02.60	5.5%	00:21.20	00:00:25.10	
5th	2	Auburn	08:15.00	8.2%	00:12.40	00:00:37.50	
6th	0	UGA B (M.Lynn, W.Lacksen, G.Rodgers, K.Holmquist, [T.Iyengar])	08:25.30	10.4%	00:10.30	00:00:47.80	
7th	6	Emory B (P.Hannikainen, K.Lee, Z.Shen, N.Harrison-Trent, [G.Hsu])	08:52.90	16.5%	00:27.60	00:01:15.40	
Race 19b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:04 AM							
1st	3	Emory A (M.Harmon, E.Littlefield, N.Leonard, G.Wainwright, [M.Choi])	07:54.20				
2nd	4	UGA A (R.Adle, B.Williamson, J.Reini, J.Soulakos, [T.Trumbauer])	08:08.60	3.0%	00:14.40	00:00:14.40	
3rd	6	Duke - Men	08:09.50	3.2%	00:00.90	00:00:15.30	

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 19b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 11:04 AM							
4th	2	John Carroll University (J.LaMar, A.McCarthy, A.Coker, A.Groff, [A.Bremer])	08:19.10	5.3%	00:09.60	00:00:24.90	
5th	1	Vanderbilt B	08:31.10	7.8%	00:12.00	00:00:36.90	
6th	0	Clemson C	08:37.00	9.0%	00:05.90	00:00:42.80	
7th	5	Wake Forest (B.Antal, D.Potts, K.Chapman, M.Brown, [L.Bosway])	08:37.40	9.1%	00:00.40	00:00:43.20	
Race 19c: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Flight 3 @ 11:04 AM							
1st	5	High Point University (C.Spegman, A.Dickson, Z.King, J.Kennington, [P.Kinsella-McClelland])	08:04.40				
2nd	3	Clemson A	08:09.10	1.0%	00:04.70	00:00:04.70	
3rd	2	N.C. State (M.Nichols, B.Neville, P.Welch, H.Slaughter, [A.Milliron])	08:11.70	1.5%	00:02.60	00:00:07.30	
4th	6	Alabama B (T.Arndt, C.Carver, J.Stevens, T.Mathieu, [M.Peach])	08:19.20	3.1%	00:07.50	00:00:14.80	
5th	4	Murray State University (R.Powers, M.Will, C.Dobson, C.Schultz, [J.Polarek])	08:45.10	8.4%	00:25.90	00:00:40.70	
6th	0	Vanderbilt C	08:57.60	11.0%	00:12.50	00:00:53.20	
7th	1	Davidson (T.Pfister, C.Hussey, W.Haycox, W.Damron, [M.Jennings])	09:31.60	18.0%	00:34.00	00:01:27.20	
Race 20a: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Flight @ 11:29 AM							
1st	3	UGA A (M.Cullen, M.Williams, L.Moorshead, D.Kren, T.Kruegler, M.Wyatt, T.McHugh, G.Lanser, [K.Vatave])	07:18.10				
2nd	4	Clemson	08:10.70	12.0%	00:52.60	00:00:52.60	
3rd	1	Auburn	08:15.40	13.1%	00:04.70	00:00:57.30	
4th	5	Atlanta (D.Hakim, M.Wochele, M.Balaun, J.Barnett, J.Beagle, J.Rothbard, M.Chen, [K.Lokasani])	08:44.10	19.6%	00:28.70	00:01:26.00	
5th	2	C of Charleston (T.Lyles, [T.Housand])	09:06.60	24.8%	00:22.50	00:01:48.50	